DAYV Centenary Public School, Radaur

Planner's Calendar (2023-24)
Activities (IIT to XII)

Date Day ko \ vio vl X Nl
03-04-2023 | Monday Shala Pavesh (Hawan Ceremony) Shala Pavesh (Hawan Ceremony) |Shala Pavesh (Hawan Ceremony)
08-04-2023| Saturday | Health & Wellness Week Health & Wellness Week Introduction With Ambition Sharing
22-04-2023| Saturday | World Earth Day World Earth Day World Earth Day
29-04-2023| Saturday Self Introduction & Tips for Cleanliness | Extempore Extempore
06-05-2023 ] Saturday Mother's Day Celebration Dmn_mam:o: Declamation
13-05-2023 | Saturday ._.__:Q_ Poem Recitation Debate Debate
20-05-2023| Saturday | Free Hand Drawing & Painting Vedic Camp O Personiably Development Camp | VedG Gartp O PAy D pTe e
01-07-2023| Saturday | Van Mahotsava Celebration Van Mahotsava Celebration Van Mahotsava Celebration
08-07-2023 | Saturday Slogan Writing Transport Awareness Week Transport Awareness \Week
16-07-2023 | Saturday | Best Out Of Waste Hindi Poem Recitation Hindi Poem Recitation
22-07-2023 | Saturday | mantras /Dohas/Shlokas Recitation Hindi Debate Competition Hindi Debate Competition
05-08-2023 Saturday Lines On Great Personalities (Hindi/Eng.)| Speech On Great Personalities Hindi declamation on Great Personalities
15-08-2023| Tuesday | gyt To Nation Salute To Nation Salute To Nation
19-08-2023| Saturday | i \ocabulary Contest Hindi Vocabulary Contest English Vocabulary competition
26-08-2023| Saturday | - .. Quiz Creative Writing Based on English quiz
02-09-2023| Saturday | £\ sjich Calligraphy English Calligraphy English Essay Writing competition
16-09-2023) Saturday | i Calligraphy Hindi Calligraphy Hindi extempore
07-10-2023 | Saturday Speech On Importance Of Festivals | Speech On Importance Of Festivals Speech On Importance Of Festivals
14-10-2023 Saturday | o ;7 (G, sci, S.s.t.) Quiz (Gk, Sci, S.s.t.) Quiz (Gk, Sci, S.s.t.)
11-11-2023| Saturday |, i Decoration Based Activities | Deewali Decoration Based Activities |Rangoli Making
18-11-2023 | Saturday Science Exhibition

Exhibition Show

Science Exhibition




Date Day . 1l v VIVALL ) - IX o xn
09-12-2023 | Saturday Greeting Card Making Presentation on any subject Presentation on any subject
16-12-2023 | Saturday Gift Wrapping Competition Essay Writing (Science) Essay Writing (Science)
23-12-2023 | Saturday Maths Quiz Maths Quiz Maths Quiz
January Book Fair Book Fair Book Fair
January Talent Hunt
February Display Board Decoration Display Board Decoration Display Board Decoration

Special Days With Special Features :

World Health Day 07 April

Asthma Day 02 May
Population Day 11 July
Teacher's Day 05 Sept.
Airforce Day 08 Oct.
Aniwal Function Oct.
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